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WK3

Start_Nr Name

1 . 6A René Rehse

2 . 6D Dennis Pfeiffer

3 . 6B Bastian Cerajewski

4 . 7A Jonas Wolff

5 . 6C Matthias Schmiedeck
WK4

Start_Nr Name

1 . 7D Daniel Hintze

2 . 9D Sven Dolling

3 . 10B Henry Nolte

4 . 7B Jenny Krdcher

5 . 9C Maximilian Wolf

6 . 9A Louisa Lippold

7 . 10D Raphael Leon

8 . 8C Lucas Feine

9 . 10C Johanna Weise

10 . 8B Richard Schatursunow

11 . 8A Elisa Villwock

12 . 9B Philipp Wallooh

13 . 8D Christian Thalmann

14 . 10A Lukas Einenkel

15 . 7C Jonas Kohn
WK5

Start_Nr Name

. 12B Kenneth Schroéder

. 12C Christoph Schwedler
. 12A Judith Kliche

. 11C Charlotte Frank

. 11A Alina Gerber

. 12D Philipp Sbresny

. 11B Simon Benner

WK?2
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Start_Nr Name

4D Daniel Hofmann
3C Daniel Fuchs

5C Johannes Dill
4B Anna Grunefeld
5A Christan Bils

5D Fabian Steinfurth
4C Fabian Prietzel
3D Sebastian Grin
3A Daniel Schiimann
5B Felix Krocher
4A Axel Zieschank
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SpO Kennziffer:

Schule

Einstein Gymnasium Angermiinde
Tschépe Oberschule Mahlow
Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder
Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder
Fontane-Gymnasium Rangsdorf

SpO Kennziffer:

Schule

Grundschule Kastner Schwedt
Grundschule Glindow
Grundschule Rangsdorf
Fontane-GS Hennigsdorf
GS Am Waldrand Schwedt
IF-Grundschule Blankenfelde
Grundschule Glindow

GS Am Waldrand Schwedt
Grundschule Passow |
Grundschule | Blankenfelde
Grundschule Passow Il
Grundschule Rangsdorf
Grundschule Glindow
Grundschule Mittenwalde
GS Am Waldrand Schwedt

SpO Kennziffer:

Schule

Grundschule Passow |
IF-Grundschule Blankenfelde
Grundschule Passow Il
Grundschule Passow |
Grundschule Passow Il
Grundschule | Blankenfelde
IF-Grundschule Blankenfelde

SpO Kennziffer:

Schule

LH-Gymnasium Oranienburg
Geschw. Scholl Schule Zossen
Evangelische Schule Neuruppin
Kopernikus Gymnasium Blflde
Oberschule Rangsdorf

Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder
Geschw. Scholl Schule Zossen
HB-Gymnasium Velten

Einstein Gymnasium Angermiinde
Puschkin-Gymnasium Hennigsdorf
Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder
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260
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181
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208
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77
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267
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242
238
246
235
228
223
210
189
160
165
116
109
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106
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234
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147
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Total
515
492
481
461
440

Total

534
523
489
489
486
484
478
436
432
405
378
347
346
271
183

Total

523
427
357
343
283
268
197

Total

546
474
474
457
446
443
420
407
317
202
117



WK1 SpO Kennziffer:
Start_Nr Name Schule Jahr Land
1 . 1D Marcel Leutnitz Kopernikus Gymnasium Blflde 89 BR
2 . 1A Oliver Berger Sportschule Frankfurt/Oder 90 BR
3 . 2A Christine Ranicke KL-Gymnasium Frankfurt/Oder 89 BR
4 . 1C Marco Kreische Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder 88 BR
5 . 2C Daniel Koss CFG-Gymnasium Frankfurt/Oder 89 BR
6 . 2B Martin Grinefeld Kopernikus Gymnasium Blflde 90 BR
7 . 1B Gesine Poppe Einstein-Gymnasium Angermiinde 89 BR

Mannschaft Schulwertung

. Grundschule Glindow

. Grundschule Passow |

. Kopernikus Gymnasium Blankenfelde

. Einstein Gymnasium Angermunde

. IF-Grundschule Blankenfelde

. GS Am Waldrand Schwedt

. Ernst Haeckel Gymnasium Werder

. Grundschule Passow I

9D
10D
8D

12B
10C
11C

1D
4B
2B

6A
3A
1B

9A
12C
11B

9C
8C
7C

7A
5D
4A

8A
12A
11A

Sven Dolling
Raphael Leon
Christian Thalmann

Kenneth Schrdder
Johanna Weise
Charlotte Frank

Marcel Leutnitz
Anna Griinefeld
Martin Grinefeld

René Rehse
Daniel Schiimann
Gesine Poppe

Louisa Lippold
Christoph Schwedler
Simon Benner

Maximilian Wolf
Lucas Feine
Jonas Kéhn

Jonas Wolff
Fabian Steinfurth
Axel Zieschank

Elisa Villwock
Judith Kliche
Alina Gerber

18m

269
246
242
239
206
146
124

18m

258
270
245
239
217
142
163

523
478
346

523
432
343

527
457
288

515
317
287

484
427
197

486
436
183

461
443
117

378
357
283

1347

1298

1272

1119

1108

1105

1021

1018

100 9
16 24
13 24
10 16
11 18
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Total

527
516
487
478
423
288
287



